
Summary

FJ54OBX

GB

REF: JLMKWLIR

DATE: 24/07/2025

DEALER: Bridge Classic Cars Ltd

Vehicle History Check

ALPINA BLACK, 2004

Minor issues

All Clear

�

Plate Change

3UHYLRXV�SODWH�FKDQJH

�

Taxi and Usage Check

1RW�&KHFNHG

�

Recall Check

1RW�&KHFNHG

 )LQDQFH

1R�íQDQFH�DJUHHPHQW�UHFRUGHG

 0LOHDJH�5HDGLQJ

1R�PLOHDJH�GLVFUHSDQFLHV

 $W�5LVN

1R�ULVN�PDUNHU�UHFRUGHG

 :ULWH�2ìV��0,$)75�

1R�ZULWH�Rì�UHFRUGHG

 &RQGLWLRQ�$OHUWV

1R�FRQGLWLRQ�DOHUWV

 6FUDSSHG

1RW�VFUDSSHG��QR�9,&�UHFRUGHG

 6WROHQ

1R�VWROHQ�UHFRUG
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'HVFULSWLRQ

VRM

FJ54OBX

VEHICLE

ALPINA

ENGINE CC

3346 cc

ENGINE SIZE

N/A

FUEL

PETROL

BODY

DOOR

TRANSMISSION

N/A

SEATS

N/A

COLOUR

BLACK

REG DATE

01/09/2004

VIN  #################

ENGINE NO.

17408

ENGINE CODE

N/A

POWER

N/A

VALVES

N/A

GEARS

N/A

0-60 MPH

N/A

TOP SPEED

N/A

LATEST V5C

06/06/2025

DOORS

N/A

BODY

N/A

BODY CLASS

CAR

TYPE APPROVAL

N/A

WHEEL PLAN

2 AXLE RIGID BODY

BOOT CAPACITY

N/A

REG CURRENT

N/A

)LQDQFH

FINANCE

No

LAST CHECKED ON

24/07/2025 14:25

:ULWH�2ì��0,$)75�

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

No

&RQGLWLRQ�$OHUWV

CONDITION ALERT

No

6FUDSSHG

SCRAPPED

No

VIC

No

6WROHQ

STOLEN

No
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Found 

1

 minor issue

Mileages

DISCREPANCY

No

2005 2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

DATE READING SOURCE

Historical Readings

03/08/2020 100,000 Miles DVLA

05/04/2011 76,000 Miles DVLA

Service History

At Risk

AT RISK

No

Taxi and Usage Check

FOUND ON DATABASE

Not Checked

Recall Check

RECALL OUTSTANDING

Not Checked
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Found 

1

 minor issue

Keepers

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

6

AGE

20 years 10 months

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

8

LATEST V5C

06/06/2025

LAST V5C (CURRENT KEEPER)

03/06/2025

KEEPER START FINISH DURATION

Current

02/06/2025 N/A 1 month

1st - 6th

01/09/2004 02/06/2025 20 years 9 months

The Latest V5C Date for this vehicle does not match the Last V5C Date related to the

current keeper received with the DVLA’s weekly keepers update.

This may mean that the vehicle has recently changed hands or the current keeper has

had a new V5C issued. You should ensure that the V5C accompanying the vehicle has the

latest date, which is 06/06/2025.

Plate Change

PLATE CHANGES

Yes

REG START FINISH DURATION

FJ54OBX

06/06/2025 N/A 1 month

B3XSS

01/04/2005 06/06/2025 20 years 2 months

FJ54OBX

01/09/2004 01/04/2005 7 months

Colour Change

COLOUR CHANGES

No

CURRENT COLOUR

BLACK

Origin & Use

PRIOR USE

No

IMPORTED

No

IMPORTED NI

No

IMPORT DATE

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

ORIGIN

N/A

EXPORTED

No

EXPORT DATE

N/A
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



No further MOT History could be retrieved for this vehicle

No data available.

No running costs available.

No warranty information available.

FINANCE

KEEPERS

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

MOT

MOT VALID

N/A

MOT EXPIRY

N/A

REG DATE

N/A

FIRST MOT DUE

N/A

Tax & SORN

Valuation

Running Costs

Warranty

Notes

)LQDQFH�,QLWLDO�&KHFN��������������������1R�)LQDQFH

���������� 3ULYDWH

.HHSHUV�,QLWLDO�&KHFN����������������������3UHYLRXV�.HHSHUV�IRXQG

���������� 3ULYDWH

0,$)75�:ULWH�Rì�,QLWLDO�&KHFN��������������������1R�UHFRUGV�IRXQG
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